
TERIYAKI BOWLS

STARTERS
AHI POKE 
Raw tuna in house poke sauce + green onion  

CHIPS + SALSA  

CRISPY PORK BELLY 
Peanuts, cilantro, sriracha honey

EDAMAME

JALAPENO POPPERS
Choice of cream cheese, cheddar or mix
 

14.95

7.95

7.50

13.95

7.50

ALL TERIYAKI BOWLS ARE SERVED WITH FRESH STEAMED VEGETABLES, YOUR
CHOICE OF SIDE & HOUSE MADE TERIYAKI SAUCE

RICE

YAKISOBA NOODLES

1/2 RICE + 1/2 YAKISOBA NOODLES

ALL VEGETABLES (NO STARCH) + 1

YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

16.50

17.50

17.50

17.95

18.95

20.95

21.95

HOUSE SPECIALTY MAFA CHICKEN
Marinated chicken with hints of sweet ginger, hand
breaded & fried

PANCO BREADED SHRIMP
Hand breaded panco shrimp served with chili sauce

SEAWEED SALAD

STACKED FRIES
Sidewinder fries loaded with house queso, bacon,
green onions, jalapeños, guacamole & sour cream 

9.95

7.50

12.95

16.95

HAWAIIAN  BOWLS
ORGANIC ARUGULA, EDAMAME, MICROGREENS, MARINATED ORGANIC
CUCUMBER & SEAWEED SALAD. SERVED OVER A BED OF SUSHI RICE WITH
PEANUTS & HOUSE MADE POKE SAUCE

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness.
 
We are happy to accomodate all food restrictions but allergens are present in our kitchen and we
cannot guarentee items to be allergen free.

22.95

22.95

20.95

23.95

18.95

17.95

18.95

17.95

14.95

GRILLED SHRIMP

HONEY GLAZED TERIYAKI SALMON

GRILLED CHICKEN

KATSU CHICKEN 

MAFA CHICKEN

TERIYAKI BEEF

TOFU

Hand breaded & fried chicken served with tangy katsu sauce

House specialty marinated & fried chicken

UNAGI

DOUBLE MEAT AVAILABLE

AHI TUNA
HOUSE POKE BOWL 

SALMON

GRILLED CHICKEN

MAFA CHICKEN

TOFU

TERIYAKI BEEF

UNAGI

GRILLED SHRIMP

AVOCADO

Raw or Seared

Raw or Grilled Teriyaki 

House specialty marinated & fried chicken

Add avocado +2

16.50



F R E S H  N E V E R  F R O Z E N  1 / 2 L B  A N G U S  +  K O B E   B E E F  B U R G E R .   W E  D O
O U R  B E S T  T O  S E R V E  A L L  B U R G E R S  A T  M E D I U M  T E M P E R A T U R E ,  W E
A R E  H A P P Y  T O  C O O K  T O  Y O U R  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  U P O N  R E Q U E S T .

A L L  B U R G E R S  &  S A N D W I C H E S  A R E   S E R V E D  W I T H  Y O U R  C H O I C E  O F

F R I E S ,   W H I T E  R I C E  O R  Y A K I S O B A  N O O D L E S

SUBSTITUTIONS

Gluten Free Bun -2 
Gluten Free Fries - 
Onion Rings -3
Side Salad -3 
Sweet Potato Fries -2
Tots - 2  
Veggie Patty-  

ADDITIONS

Make it a Double -6 
Avocado -2 
Over Easy Egg - 1
Grilled Onions - 1BURGERS

BASIC BURGER
Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, House Sauce

CHEESEBURGER
American Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes
House Sauce 

BACON CHEESEBURGER
American Cheese, Bacon, Lettuce, Onion, Pickles,
Tomatoes, House Sauce

BACON BLUE CHEESEBURGER
Bacon, Blue Cheese Crumbles, Lettuce, Onion,
Pickles, Tomatoes, House Sauce

BBQ BURGER
American Cheese, BBQ Sauce, Lettuce, Onion,
Onion Ring, Pickles, Tomatoes, House Sauce

EDGAR ALVAREZ
Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, House Rotisserie Green
Chilies, Grilled Onions, Lettuce, Pickles, Tomatoes,
Chipotle Aioli

HANK BURGER
American Cheese, Bacon, Over Easy Egg, Ham,
Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, House Sauce

MUSHROOM CHIPOTLE
Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, Sautéed Mushrooms,
Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, Chipotle Aioli

THE POPPER
American Cheese, Bacon, 2 Cheddar Jalapeño 
Poppers, Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, House
Sauce

WICKED BURGER
Pepper Jack Cheese, Bacon, Tempura Jalapeños,
Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, Spicy Aioli

17.95

18.95

19.95

18.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

19.95

16.95

19.95

CHICKEN 
 

CHICKEN CALI
Grilled Chicken Breast, Pepper Jack Cheese,
Avocado, Bacon, Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes,
Wasabi Mayo

CLASSIC CRISPY CHICKEN
Hand Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast, American
Cheese, Lettuce, Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, Mayo

CHICKEN KATSU
Hand Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast, Lettuce,
Onion, Pickles, Tomatoes, Katsu Sauce, Mayo

TERIYAKI CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken Breast, Pineapple, Lettuce, Onion,
Pickles, Tomatoes, Mayo

WICKED CHICKEN 
Hand Breaded & Fried Chicken Breast, Pepper Jack
Cheese, Bacon, Tempura Jalapeños, Lettuce, Onion,
Pickles, Tomatoes, Honey Sriracha, Spicy Aioli

SALADS

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food
borne illness.
 
We are happy to accomodate all food restrictions but allergens are present in our kitchen and we
cannot guarentee items to be allergen free.

17.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

17.95

17.95

21.95
18.95
19.95

CHICKEN
SALMON
SHRIMP
SEARED AHI

ASIAN SALAD
Fresh Salad Mix, Slivered Almonds, Crunchy Yakisoba Noodles,
House Made Asian Dressing 

TOFU 17.95



Consuming raw or under cooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
food borne illness.
 
We are happy to accomodate all food restrictions but allergens are present in our kitchen
and we cannot guarentee items to be allergen free.

SIGNATURE SUSHI ROLLS

16.95

6.95

17.95

7.95

13.95

10.95

12.95

12.95

17.95

15.95

11.95

16.95

17.95

9.95

17.95

12.95

AVOCADO ROLL
avocado

BIG DADDY
avocado, krab, eel, massago, salmon, tuna, eel sauce

CALIFORNIA
avocado, crab

CATHY
avocado, eel, krab, massago, eel sauce

CLASSIC
salmon, cream cheese 

DEZ
avocado, cream cheese, tempura shrimp, eel sauce

FREE RIDER
green onion, tempura salmon, lemon aioli

GREG
avocado, cucumber, massago, tempura shrimp, tuna, spicy aioli

KANPAI
avocado, cucumber, salmon, tuna, spicy aioli

KARI
avocado, cucumber, mafa chicken, spicy aioli

KOBE
avocado, eel, tempura shrimp, tuna, eel sauce, spicy aioli

LULU
avocado, cream cheese, eel, tempura shrimp, eel sauce

MAFA ROLL
avocado, mafa chicken, eel sauce

MAKHI
eel, tempura shrimp, tuna, spicy aioli

PHILLY
avocado, cream cheese, cucumber, salmon

POE POE
bacon, cream cheese, tempura jalapeño, tempura shrimp,
honey sriracha, spicy aioli

avocado, cucumber, ebi shrimp, tempura salmon, eel sauce
ATRAIN

15.95

13.95

16.95

10.95

11.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

12.95

12.95

11.95

9.95

11.95

6.95

16.95

RAINBOW
avocado, krab, salmon, tuna, eel sauce

REX & ROY
tempura Jalapeno, tuna, spicy aioli

ROCK N' ROLL
avocado, eel, eel sauce

SALMON
avocado, salmon

SLICK WILLIE
avocado, cream cheese, krab, spicy aioli

SPICY TUNA
ahi tuna, spicy aioli

TEKKA MAKI
cucumber, tuna

TEMPURA SHRIMP
tempura shrimp, eel sauce

TERA
avocado, cream cheese, cucumber, tempura shrimp, spicy aioli

TIGER EYE
cream cheese, tempura jalapeno, tempura salmon, sriracha honey

TIGER TAIL
avocado, cucumber, green leaf lettuce, tempura shrimp, massago,
spicy aioli (6 pieces)

TUNA
ahi tuna

TYLER
cream cheese, teriyaki beef, tempura green onion, spicy aioli 

VEGGIE
avocado, cucumber 

911
avocado, eel, fresh cut jalapeños, tempura shrimp, tuna, eel sauce,
spicy aioli, sriracha

avocado, green onion, seared tuna, honey sriracha
RACHEL

sub soy paper
+massago
+miso soup

+eel sauce 
+spicy aioli 

1
4

4.5
1
1



Consuming raw or under cooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
food borne illness.
 
We are happy to accomodate all food restrictions but allergens are present in our kitchen
and we cannot guarentee items to be allergen free.

NIGIRI 

DEEP FRIED SUSHI

16.95

14.95

17.95

14.95

16.95

16.95

KASEY PANCO
cream cheese, cucumber, tempura salmon, eel sauce

KING
cream cheese, eel, massago, tempura shrimp, spicy aioli

TABITHA
avocado, cream cheese, tempura shrimp, spicy aioli 

TRIX
cream cheese, eel, krab, massago, eel sauce, spicy aioli 

SEAFOOD
cream cheese, krab, green onions, tempura shrimp, eel sauce, spicy aioli

bacon, cream cheese, tempura jalapeño, tempura shrimp, honey
sriracha, spicy aioli

DEEP FRIED POE POE

6.95

7.95

7.95

6.95

7.95

EBI - shrimp

MAGURO - ahi tuna

SEARED MAGURO - ahi tuna

MASSAGO - fish eggs

SAKE- salmon

8.95UNAGI - eel

SPAM MUSUBI 4.00

1 piece per order



TOFU TERIYAKI BOWL
grilled & fried tofu, white rice, fresh steamed veggies,
house made teriyaki sauce  

TOFU HAWAIIAN BOWL
grilled & fried tofu, sushi rice, fresh organic micro
greens, cucumber, edamame, mangos, peanuts,
seaweed salad

FRIED TOFU SALAD
grilled & fried tofu, fresh organic salad mix, peanuts,
house made asian dressing

BLACK BEAN BURGER
Black bean patty, lettuce, onion, pickle, tomato,
vegan mayo (patty does contain eggs)

AVOCADO ROLL

VEGGIE ROLL
avocado, cucumber

Consuming raw or under cooked meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of
food borne illness.
 
We are happy to accomodate all food restrictions but allergens are present in our kitchen
and we cannot guarentee items to be allergen free.

16.50

17.95

17.95

16.95

6.95

6.95

GF GRILLED CHICKEN BOWL
grilled chicken breast, white rice, fresh steamed veggies,
sweet chili sauce 

GF GRILLED SHRIMP BOWL
grilled seasoned shrimp, white rice, grilled veggies, sweet chili
sauce

GF CHEESEBURGER
1/2 lb angus & kobe burger, american cheese, lettuce, onion,
pickle, tomato, gluten free bun, gluten free fries, mayo

AVOCADO ROLL

VEGGIE ROLL
avocado, cucumber

CLASSIC SUSHI ROLL
cream cheese, salmon

PHILLY SUSHI ROLL 
avocado, cream cheese, cucumber, salmon

RACHEL
avocado, green onion, tuna, honey sriracha

SALMON 
avocado, salmon

TUNA
raw tuna

KANPAI
avocado, cucumber, salmon, tuna, spicy  sauce

16.50

18.95

19.95

6.95

6.95

10.95

13.95

12.95

9.95

9.95

15.95

GLUTEN FREE

VEGETARIAN


